
FALL 2021 MASCONOMET COACHES’ DIRECTORY

Athletic Dept. 978-887-2323

John Daileanes A.D. x 31001           Jan Smallman Admin.Asst. x 31000

SPORT COACH EMAIL
Athletic Director John Daileanes jdaileanes@masconomet.org

Faculty Manager 1 Jan Smallman jsmallman@masconomet.org
Faculty Manager 2 Rich Schonewald rschonewald@masconomet.org

Trainer Tamar Changelian athletictrainer@masconomet.org
Football VAR/JV Gavin Monagle gmonagle@masconomet.org
Football-Asst Brian Collins bcollins@masconomet.org
Football-Asst John Halas jhalas20@yahoo.com
Football-Asst George Kitsakos gkitso@hotmail.com
Football-Asst Brian Hubbard bhubbard@masconomet.org
B Soccer - VAR Jared Scarpaci jscarpaci@masconomet.org
B Soccer – Ass’t Cody Schram codyschram@gmail.com
B Soccer - JV BJ Muller bmuller@masconomet.org
B Soccer - FR Pete Magner pmagner@masconomet.org
G Soccer - VAR Alison Lecesse alecesse@masconomet.org
G Soccer – Ass’t Dan Bisceglia dbisceglia@masconomet.org
G Soccer - JV Krista Marcoulier kmarcoulier@masconomet.org
G Soccer - FR Scott Marcoulier smarcoulier@masconomet.org
Fld Hcky-VAR Maggie Bridgeo mbridgeo@masconomet.org
Fld Hcky – Ass’t Liz Beauregard ebeauregard@masconomet.org
Fld Hcky - JV Alex Giarusso agiarusso@masconomet.org
Fld Hcky - JV2 Vanessa Yavorski vyavorski@masconomet.org
B XC Pat Mahoney pmahoney@masconomet.org
B XC -Asst. Dana Picillo dpicillo@masconomet.org
B XC -Asst. Alan McCarthy amccarthy@masconomet.org
G XC Joe Casey jcasey@masconomet.org
G XC -Asst. Yvonne Yeung yyeung@masconomet.org
G XC -Asst. Cara Malio csmalio@masconomet.org
Volleyball Mike Scammon mscammon@masconomet.org
Volleyball – Ass’t Jillian Fudge jfudge@masconomet.org
Volleyball - JV Jalen Aho jaho@masconomet.org
Golf Hector Longo hlongo@masconomet.org
Football Cheer Elizabeth Walsh ewalsh@masconomet.org
Ass’t Football Cheer Tara Reiss thelms@masconomet.org
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